Prague Intercup (B)

Prague, Cisarsky Ostrov, Czech

Republic

03 Sep 2011, Stallions 7 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: NIJEM IBN
ETERNITY VI*
Colour:

Owner: Al Khalidiah
Stud

Name: OM EL
EXTREEM*

Colour:

Owner: Complutum
Arabians

Name: ETNODRONS
PSYCHE

Colour:

Owner: Redestowicz

Name: OM EL
BENDIGO
Colour:

Owner: Arabian
Stars SRL

Name: SHAMIR IBN
ANSATA SINAN
Colour:

Owner: Regutec
S.r.o.
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Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
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